TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT
Calculation of Taxing Entity Votes in 2023 for Appointment to

Board of Directors

Per Section 6.03(d) of Texas Property Tax Code

School Districts:
Aledo ISD

Arlington ISD

Azle ISD

Birdville ISD

Burleson ISD

Carroll ISD

Castleberry ISD

Crowley ISD

Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD
Everman ISD

Fort Worth ISD

Godley ISD
Grapevine/Colleyville ISD
Hurst/Euless/Bedford ISD
Keller ISD

Kennedale ISD

Lake Worth ISD
Lewisville ISD

Mansfield ISD

Northwest ISD

White Settlement ISD

Total Schools Cities:

City of Arlington

City of Azle

City of Bedford

City of Benbrook

City of Blue Mound

City of Burleson

City of Colleyville

City of Crowley

City of Dalworthington Gardens
Edgecliff Village

Votes

453
25
162
29
125
16
134
189
25
597

194

196

280
22
18

221
155
40

2,895

194

25
15
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City of Euless

City of Everman

City of Flower Mound
City of Forest Hill
City of Fort Worth
City of Grand Prairie
City of Grapevine
City of Haltom City
City of Haslet

City of Hurst

City of Keller

City of Kennedale
Town of Lakeside
City of Lake Worth
City of Mansfield
City of N. Richland Hills
Town of Pantego

City of Pelican Bay
City of Reno

City of Richland Hills
City of River Oaks
City of Roanoke

City of Saginaw

City of Sansom Park
City of Southlake
Town of Trophy Club
City of Watauga
Town of Westlake
City of Westover Hills
Westworth Village
City of White Settlement

Total Cities Other:
Tarrant County
Tarrant County College

Total Other

Total All

25

623

526
307

833

5,000



