## TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT

## Calculation of Taxing Entity Votes in 2023 for Appointment to Board of Directors

## Per Section 6.03(d) of Texas Property Tax Code

	Votes
School Districts:	
Aledo ISD	5
Arlington ISD	453
Azle ISD	25
Birdville ISD	162
Burleson ISD	29
Carroll ISD	125
Castleberry ISD	16
Crowley ISD	134
Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD	189
Everman ISD	25
Fort Worth ISD	597
Godley ISD	1
Grapevine/Colleyville ISD	194
Hurst/Euless/Bedford ISD	196
Keller ISD	280
Kennedale ISD	22
Lake Worth ISD	18
Lewisville ISD	5
Mansfield ISD	221
Northwest ISD	155
White Settlement ISD	40
Total Schools Cities:	2,895
City of Arlington	194
City of Azle	6
City of Bedford	25
City of Benbrook	15
City of Blue Mound	1
City of Burleson	6
City of Colleyville	17
City of Crowley	9
City of Dalworthington Gardens	2
Edgecliff Village	1

C'. CF 1	25
City of Euless	25
City of Everman	3
City of Flower Mound	2
City of Forest Hill	7
City of Fort Worth	623
City of Grand Prairie	59
City of Grapevine	28
City of Haltom City	19
City of Haslet	4
City of Hurst	21
City of Keller	23
City of Kennedale	7
Town of Lakeside	1
City of Lake Worth	3
City of Mansfield	53
City of N. Richland Hills	37
Town of Pantego	2
City of Pelican Bay	1
City of Reno	0
City of Richland Hills	4
City of River Oaks	3
City of Roanoke	0
City of Saginaw	13
City of Sansom Park	2
City of Southlake	32
Town of Trophy Club	1
City of Watauga	10
Town of Westlake	3
City of Westover Hills	3
Westworth Village	2
City of White Settlement	9
•	
Total Cities Other:	1,272
	,
Tarrant County	526
Tarrant County College	307
T - 101	022
Total Other	833
Total All	5,000